
BEVERAGE
MENU

Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA
Deschutes Mirror Pond Pale Ale
Revenant IPA
Sharkinator White IPA
Stone Buenaveza Salt & Lime Lager

bottle

Hoegaarden
Stella Artois
La Chouette
Corona Extra
Budweiser

9
9
11
9
9

bottle

Worker’s Pale Ale
Erdinger
Heineken
Guinness Draft
Kilkenny
Kirin
4 AM Double IPA
Tiger
Stone IPA

9.5
9.5
8.5
9.5
9.5
8.5
9.5
7.5
9.5

14
15.5
12.5
14.5
14

12.5
14.5
11.5
15.5

mug pint

can

May 2025

Sparkling
NV  Botter Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy

White
2022  Francis Ford Coppola Chardonnay, USA

Rosé
2023  Whispering Angel, France

Red
2021  Francis Ford Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

12

12

14

12

45

45

60

45

23

18

17

18

18

20

20

100

80

75

80

80

90

90

glass bottleHOUSE POURS

Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV  

White Wine
2022  Cave de Lugny Bourgogne Chardonnay
  - Burgundy, France
2023  Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc 
  - Marlborough, New Zealand 
2022   Alheit Vineyards "Hereafter Here" Chenin Blanc
  - Western Cape, South Africa

Red Wine
2022  Yalumba "Samuel's Collection" Shiraz
  - Barossa, Australia
2014 Chateau Tour Sieujean 
 -  Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
2023  Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir
  - Santa Barbara, California, USA

glass bottle

CRAFT BEERS
13
11
12
12

11

PREMIUM CLUB SELECTION

DRAFT BEERS

BOTTLED BEERS

BAR SNACKS

Dairy Eggs Pork Shellfish

Not valid with vouchers and other promotions.

Cheese Sticks (8 pcs)  14 de
Served with pomodoro sauce

Crispy Chicken Karaage  16 de
With Yakiniku sauce

Crispy Pork Belly  13 ps
Served with chili shrimp sambal & Dijon 
mustard

Sausage Platter  28 dp
Seved with sauerkraut, pickled onion, 
whipped potato & onion sauce

Sirloin Steak  18
With kosher salt

Szechuan Popcorn Chicken  12

Texas Beef Chili Dog  10
With home-made pickled cucumber

Wagyu Beef Slider  15 de
Served with truffle mayo

TIGER

Tuesdays
4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. only

TIGER DRAFT
4.5 (mug), 6 (pint)

WINE DOWN

Mondays
 

on Union Bar
main wine list

4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. daily
Enjoy 20% off house pours & draft beers only.

All promotions applicable to Union Bar only.

GIN & TONIC

Saturdays
11 (glass)

MARGARITA / DAIQUIRI

Thursdays
FEATURING:

HERRADURA AÑEJO /
PREMIUM RUM 

11 (shot)
11 (glass)

50 (pitcher)

WHISKEY

Wednesdays
12 (single)
20 (double)

%
OFF20

All prices are inclusive of GST.



GINS
Monkey 47
Roku Gin
Gordon’s
Botanist
Hendricks

11
10
7
12
11

155
155
125
165
155

VODKAS
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Beluga Noble
Smirnoff
Tito’s

12
11
13
7
10

165
160
175
125
155

RUMS
Ron Cubay Reserva Especial 10
Jamaica WP Navy
Myers’s Dark
Cruzan

12
11
10
7

175
160
145
125

TEQUILAS
Código Blanco
Código Mezcal
Código Reposado
Código Rosa Blanco
Código Rosa Reposado
Herradura Añejo

7
11
11
10
13
12

125
165
165
155
185
175

BOURBONS
Eagle Rare Single Barrel 
Jim Beam White
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve

12
7
11
11

200
125
175
175

WHISKIES
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 18
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker XR 21
Monkey Shoulder
Teacher’s Highland Cream

9
11
8
15
10
7

145
170
135
250
155
125

SINGLE MALTS
Balblair 15
Dalmore 15
Dalwhinnie 15
Deanston 15
Glenmorangie 18
Macallan 12
Oban 14
Tomatin 14
Tomintoul 16
Bushmills 16
Bowmore 15
Jura 15
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Aberlour 16
Benriach 16
Glenallachie 15
Glenfiddich 18
Glenlivet 18
Speyburn 15

16
14
14
16
16
14
14
14
16
16
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
14

280
230
230
280
280
230
230
230
280
280
230
230
230
280
230
280
280
280
230

glass bottle

HERRADURA MARGARITAS
Classic Lime
Lychee
Mango
Strawberry

15
16
16
16

65
70
70
70

MOJITOS
Classic Lime
Ginger
Lemongrass
Lychee

14
15
15
15

SPRITZ
Aperol
Hugo
Limoncello
Negroni

14
14
14
14

HARD SELTZERS
Blackcurrant
Mango

10
10

MOCKTAILS
All Spice
Seedlip spice 94, premium tonic & fresh grapefruit

Blossom Garden
Seedlip Garden 108, grapefruit juice, soda & dehydrated grapefruit

Garden Ginger Highball
Seedlip Garden 108, ginger ale & rosemary

Grove Ginger Highball
Seedlip Grove 42, ginger ale & orange slice

Light and Breezy
Seedlip Grove 42, ginger beer & lime slice

Spiced Ginger Highball
Seedlip Spice 94, ginger ale & dehydrated lime

Spiced Mule
Seedlip Spice 94, ginger syrup, lime squeeze, soda water 
& dehydrated lime

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

glass jug

PREMIUM BLEND DAIQUIRIS
Classic Lime
Peach Mango
Strawberry
Tropical

14
15
15
15

60
65
65
65

Champagne
NV Billecart Salmon Rosé Brut - Champagne, France
NV Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut - Champagne, France

Sauvignon Blanc
2023 Domaine Vacheron Sancerre - Loire Valley, France
2023 Cloudy Bay - Marlborough, New Zealand     
2021 Robert Mondavi - Napa Valley, USA

Chardonnay
2021 Olivier Leflaive Puligny Montrachet - Burgundy, France
2022 Cakebread Cellars - Napa Valley, USA
2022 Kistler "Les Noisetiers" - Sonoma Coast, USA

Gamay
2021 Marcel Lapierre Morgon - Beaujolais, France

Pinot Noir     
2022 Domaine Faiveley Gevrey Chambertin - Burgundy, France
2022 Domaine Drouhin "Laurene" - Oregon, USA
2020 Migration - Sonoma Coast, USA 

Merlot 
2014 Chateau Gazin - Pomerol, France
2021 Duckhorn Vineyards - Napa Valley, USA

Syrah / Shiraz
2021 Henschke "Henry's Seven" - Barossa Valley, Australia
2015 Hyde de Villaine "HdV" - Napa Valley, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon
2021 Vasse Felix - Margaret River, Australia
2012 Chateau Rauzan-Ségla - Margaux, France
2019 Joseph Phelps - Napa Valley, USA

Grenache
2018  E.Guigal Chateauneuf-du-Pape - Rhone Valley, France

Tempranillo
2019 Vega Sicilia "Alion" - Ribera del Duero, Spain
2019 Muga "Selección Especial" Reserva - Rioja, Spain

Zinfandel
2020 Ridge "Geyserville" - Alexander Valley, USA

Malbec
2019 Susana Balbo "Signature" - Mendoza, Argentina

Nebbiolo
2014 Brovia "Unio" Barolo - Piedmont, Italy     

Sangiovese
2016 Il Poggione Brunello di Montalcino Riserva - Tuscany, Italy

Corvina
2020 Masi "Costasera" Amarone della Valpolicella Classico - Veneto, Italy

160
120

90
75

110

210
140
170

90

150
130
120

190
130

110
190

110
250
180

120

230
120

120

90

160

180

150

Vintages subject to change without prior notice. bottle

WINE LIST
glass bottle

JAPANESE WHISKIES
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve
Miyagikyo Single Malt
Nikka From The Barrel (50cl)
Yoichi Single Malt

15
14
12
14

250
230
170
230


